OP \$240.00 74438122

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM788126

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BSERV, INC.		09/07/2017	Corporation: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Finastra Merchant Services, Inc.
Street Address:	744 Primera Blvd
Internal Address:	Suite 2000
City:	Lake Mary
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32746
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	74438122	TURBOSWIFT
Registration Number:	2925607	MOBILESCAPE
Registration Number:	2812483	NETDEPOSIT
Registration Number:	2812484	NETDEPOSIT
Registration Number:	2945780	SAMEDAYPAY YOUR SOURCE FOR LAST MINUTE P
Registration Number:	3022225	DECISION GATEWAY
Registration Number:	3228703	NETCAPTURE
Registration Number:	3186888	DEPOSIT NOW!
Registration Number:	3180937	DEPOSITNOW!

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6164859936

Email: trademarks@privusip.com

Correspondent Name: James L. Scott

Address Line 1: 7125 Headley Street SE

Address Line 2: Unit 1084

Address Line 4: Ada, MICHIGAN 49301

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007976 FRAME: 0200

900751492

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BSERV Name Change		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James Scott		
SIGNATURE:	/JS/		
DATE SIGNED:	02/20/2023		

Total Attachments: 4

source=BSERV Cert Name Change Finastra Merchant Services#page1.tif source=BSERV Cert Name Change Finastra Merchant Services#page2.tif source=BSERV Cert Name Change Finastra Merchant Services#page3.tif source=BSERV Cert Name Change Finastra Merchant Services#page4.tif





BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov

Filed in the office of Document Number Balanck (egents

Secretary of State

State of Nevada

20170383395-31

Filing Date and Time Barbara K. Cegavske

09/07/2017 8:20 AM

Entity Number

C1369-1999

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 AND 78.390)

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations (Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

1. Name of corporation:				•	
BSERV, INC.	a tidassii		er i di Manga aggredi descrizi i j	ur u p rimi se ini espesso e spes	
2. The articles have been amended as fo	ollows	: (provide	article numbers,	if available)	needed oo a saar oo a
Amend the name to read as: Finastra Mercha	1.00	6.9	a Carraga de Carraga d		in de la companya de
			·.		: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
					3
					••
			:		
The vote by which the stockholders he at least a majority of the voting power, or required in the case of a vote by classes	or sucl or se	h greater ties, or a	proportion of may be request.	f the voting power a	s may be
articles of incorporation* have voted in fa	vor of	the ame	ndment is:	100%	
4. Effective date and time of filing: (option	النسم	Protection :	\$	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	
*. Linective date and time of hing, Jupitor	iai)	Date:	en e	Time:	13
5. Signature: (required)		(musi i	iot na taiet tuau a	O days after the certificate t	s mea)
A Thom	ias Kil	roy - Dire	ector		
Signature of Officer —				or ogen of ¥ e	
If any proposed amendment would after or change a	my pref	erence or a	ny relative or oth	er right given to any class	or series of

outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless to limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof,

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

This form must be accompanied by appropriate loss.

Nevada Secretary of State Amend Profit-After

SECRETARY OF STATE



NEVADA STATE BUSINESS LICENSE

FINASTRA MERCHANT SERVICES, INC.

Nevada Business Identification # NV19991155133

Expiration Date: January 31, 2018

In accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes, pursuant to proper application duly filed and payment of appropriate prescribed fees, the above named is hereby granted a Nevada State Business License for business activities conducted within the State of Nevada.

Valid until the expiration date listed unless suspended, revoked or cancelled in accordance with the provisions in Nevada Revised Statutes. License is not transferable and is not in lieu of any local business license, permit or registration.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on September 7, 2017

Barbora K. Cegarste

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

You may verify this license at www.nvsos.gov under the Nevada Business Search.

License must be cancelled on or before its expiration date if business activity ceases. Failure to do so will result in late fees or penalties which by law <u>cannot</u> be waived.

STATE OF NEVADA

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State

KIMBERLEY PERONDI

Deputy Secretary
for Commercial Recordings



Commercial Recordings Division

202 N. Carson Street Carson City, NV 89701-4201 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

Certified Copy

September 7, 2017

Job Number: C20170907-0874 **Reference Number:** 00010742266-48

Expedite:

Through Date:

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number(s)20170383395-31

Description
Amendment

Number of Pages 1 Pages/1 Copies

Certified By: Sandy Edwards

Certificate Number: C20170907-0874

You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/

Respectfully,

Barbara K. Cegavske
Secretary of State

Commercial Recording Division

202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138







BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov

Filed in the office of Document Number Bakorak (goods)

Barbara K. Cegavske

Secretary of State

State of Nevada

20170383395-31

Filing Date and Time 09/07/2017 8:20 AM

Entity Number

C1369-1999

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 AND 78.390)

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations

The coc.o. Chylol maneum 1	a 70.330 - Aiter Issuar	ісе от этоск)	
1. Name of corporation:	ing the World agent before the	a managan ta a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	
BSERV, INC.			
2. The articles have been amended as follows	6: (provide article numbers,	if available)	and we a
Amend the name to read as: Finastra Merchant Se	the specific for the state of the second of the second of	and the second was a second to the second	
	. 11000, 1110.) (1) (1)
			:
			선 -
The second secon		aanaangagaanaanaangaanagaa — ay yo to to yo gaaraa aa a	
3. The vote by which the stockholders holding	shares in the corporat	ion entitling them to e	xercise
at least a majority of the voting power, or suc	h greater proportion of	the voting power as r	may be
required in the case of a vote by classes or se	ries, or as may be requ	ired by the provisions	of the
articles of incorporation* have voted in favor o	r the amendment is:	100%	
A Effective data and they at the decision in		2	e de la companya de l La companya de la companya de
4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional)	Date:	Time:	
E Clarent and from the St.	(must not be later than 90) days after the certificate is fil	ed)
5. Signature: (required)			
Y	Laura Persandida		
	lroy - Director		
Signature of Officer —	•		
"If any proposed amendment would after or change any pre-	ference or any relative or othe	r right given to any class or	series of

ouistanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless to limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof,

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

This form must be accompanied by appropriate loss.

RECORDED: 02/20/2023

Nevada Secretary of State Amend Profit-After